Berkeley Ballot Audit Report
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Precinct
Name

Berkeley Ballot Audit Report

Bonneau

Bonneau Beach
Boulder Bluff
Cainhoy

Carnes Cross RD 1
Carnes Cross RD 2
Cordesville
Cross

Daniel Island 1
Daniel Island 2
Devon Forest 1
Devon Forest 2
Eadytown

Foster Creek
Goose Creek 1
Goose Creek 2
Hanahan 1
Hanahan 2
Hanahan 3
Hanahan 4
Hilton Cross RD
Huger

Jamestown
Lebanon
Macedonia
McBeth

Moncks Corner 1
Moncks Corner 2
Moncks Corner 3
Moncks Corner 4
Pimlico
Pinopolis
Russellville
Sangaree 1
Sangaree 2
Sangaree 3
Shulerville

St Stephen 1

St Stephen 2
Stratford 1
Stratford 2
Stratford 3
Stratford 4
Wassamassaw 1
Wassamassaw 2
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Berkeley Ballot Audit Report

0050 Westview 1 1564 0 1564 0 1564 0 0
0051 Westview 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0052 Westview 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0054 Beverly Hills 741 0 741 0 741 0 0
0055 Howe Hall 1 485 0 485 0 485 0 0
0056 Howe Hall 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0057 Liberty Hall 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0058 Medway 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0059 Whitesville 1 605 0 605 0 605 0 0
0060 Whitesville 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precincts Total: 20214 0 20214 0 20214 0 0
0750 Absentee 787 318 469 0 469 318 0
0800 Emergency 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0850 Failsafe 44 31 13 0 13 31 0
0900 Provisional 6 6 0 0 0 6 0
0950 Failsafe Provisional 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Virtual Precincts Total: 837 355 482 0 482 355 0
Grand Total: 21051 355 20696 0 20696 355 0

NOTE: Any manual entries shown on this report are supported by the Manual Entry log (EL68).
EL30A i1Vo to EL155 to EL152 Cross Check and Cancelled Ballots.

e o o +
| EL30A Ivo Ballots | EL155 Ballots | EL152 Ballots |
o o ——————— o +
| 20696 20696 20696
| Delta from EL30A 0 0
| Delta from EL155 0]
o o ——————— o +
Cast By Voter 20693
Cast By Poll Wkr 3
Blank Cast by PW 0]
o ——————— o +
| Cancelled Ballots] 134 |
o ——————— o +
Wrong Ballot 14
Voter Left AB 1 (AB = After ballot selected by poll worker.)
Voter Left BB 4 (BB = Before ballot selected by poll worker.)
Voter Request 17
Printer Problem 4
Terminal Problem 15
Other Reason 79
o ——————— o +
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Berkeley Vote Level Audit Report

Precinct Number / Name

Office

0001 Alvin

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0002 Bethera

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0003 Bonneau

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0004 Bonneau Beach

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0005 Boulder Bluff

President

Candidate

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
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President
President
President
President
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0007 Cainhoy

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0008 Carnes Cross RD 1

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0009 Carnes Cross RD 2

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0010 Cordesville

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

Herman Cain
Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson
Ron Paul

Rick Perry
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum
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0011 Cross

President
President
President
President
President
President
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0012 Daniel

President
President
President
President
President
President
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President

0013 Daniel

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0014 Devon Forest 1

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0015 Devon Forest 2

President
President
President
President
President
President

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul
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President
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0016 Eadytown
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0017 Foster Creek

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0018 Goose Creek 1

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0019 Goose Creek 2

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0020 Hanahan 1
President
President
President

Rick Perry
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain
Newt Gingrich
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President
President
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0021 Hanahan 2
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0022 Hanahan 3
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0023 Hanahan 4
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0024 Hilton Cross RD

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0026 Huger

Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson
Ron Paul

Rick Perry
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Berkeley Vote Audit
1

0
80
1
178
143

Page 5

[elojolojolololofe] [cleololololololole) [elojolojolololofe] [eleolololo)e]

[elololololololole)

80

178
143

[eeleololololofo)a] [e}elelelolololoNe) [eelelolololofo)o] OOO0OO0OO0O0

[e}eJelelolololoNe)

No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

Audit
80

178
143
Audit
96
Audit
Audit
39

79

4
230
Audit

Data

Data

Data
Data

Data

Data

Data

Data

Data
Data

expected

OO0OO0OO0OT O

expected
0
0]
expected
expected

[elo)eole)

expected

OO0OO0OO0OTOOO0OO0O

expected
0

0
0
expected

[elofole)

expected
0
0
expected
expected

[elolo)e)

or

or

or
or

or

or

or

or

or
or

found

found

found
found

found

found

found

found

found
found



President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0027 Jamestown
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0028 Lebanon
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0029 Macedonia
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0030 McBeth
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
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President

0031 Moncks Corner 1
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0032 Moncks Corner 2
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0033 Moncks Corner 3
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0034 Moncks Corner 4
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0035 Pimlico
President
President
President
President
President

Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson
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0036 Pinopolis
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0037 Russellville

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0038 Sangaree 1
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0039 Sangaree 2
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0040 Sangaree 3
President
President

Ron Paul

Rick Perry
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain
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0041 Shulerville

President
President
President
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0042 St Stephen 1
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President
President
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President
President

0043 St Stephen 2

President
President
President
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President
President
President
President
President

0044 Stratford 1

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson
Ron Paul

Rick Perry
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
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Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum
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0045 Stratford
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0046 Stratford 3

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0047 Stratford 4

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0048 Wassamassaw 1

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0049 Wassamassaw 2

President
President
President
President
President
President
President

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry
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President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0051 Westview 2
President
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President
President
President
President
President
President
President
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0054 Beverly Hills

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0055 Howe Hall 1

President
President
President
President

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
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0060 Whitesville 2

President

Gary Johnson
Ron Paul

Rick Perry
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann

Berkeley Vote Audit
1

78
3
111
106

[e}eleololololoJoJo [eoJoJolololoJoNo)

[eoJeoJolololoJoNo)

[elololofe)

[elojolololololole) [ejojolojolololofe] [eleololololololole)

[ejojolojolololofe]

78

111
106

[elojolololofolofa] [eleololololololole)

[eleololololololole)

[e)eJeleole]

[e}eJelelolololoNe) [efelelolololofo)a] [e}eleleololololoNe)

[eeleololololofoJa]

o

R O X X X X X % o X X X % % o %

o X X X % % o %

*

No
No
No
No

No

78

111
106

Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit

Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit

Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit

Audit

248
Audit
Audit

83
Audit
125
147

Audit

Data
Data
Data
Data
Data
Data
Data
Data
Data

Data
Data
Data
Data
Data
Data
Data
Data
Data

Data
Data
Data
Data
Data
Data
Data
Data
Data

Data

Data

Data
Data

Data

[elololofa)

expected
expected
expected
expected
expected
expected
expected
expected
expected

expected
expected
expected
expected
expected
expected
expected
expected
expected

expected
expected
expected
expected
expected
expected
expected
expected
expected

expected
0
0]
expected
expected
0
expected
0
0]

expected

or
or
or
or
or
or
or
or
or

or
or
or
or
or
or
or
or
or

or
or
or
or
or
or
or
or
or

or

or

or

or

or

found
found
found
found
found
found
found
found
found

found
found
found
found
found
found
found
found
found

found
found
found
found
found
found
found
found
found

found

found

found

found

found



President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0750 Absentee
President

President
President
President
President

President
President
President
President

0800 Emergency
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0850 Failsafe
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0900 Provisional
President
President
President

Herman Cain
Newt Gingrich
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Rick Perry
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum
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Ron Paul
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Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
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Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain
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Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum
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Herman Cain
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Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum
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Berkeley PEB Use Report
Precinct

Alvin

Bethera

Bonneau

Bonneau Beach
Boulder Bluff
Cainhoy

Carnes Cross RD 1
Carnes Cross RD 2
Cordesville

Cross

Daniel Island 1
Devon Forest 1
Eadytown

Foster Creek
Goose Creek 1
Hanahan 1

Hanahan 2

Hanahan 3

Hanahan 4

Hilton Cross RD
Huger
Jamestown
Lebanon
Macedonia
McBeth

Moncks Corner
Moncks Corner
Moncks Corner
Moncks Corner
Pimlico
Pinopolis
Russellville
Sangaree 1
Sangaree 3
Shulerville
St Stephen 1
St Stephen 2
Stratford 1
Stratford 3
Wassamassaw 1
Wassamassaw 2
Westview 1
Beverly Hills
Howe Hall 1
Whitesville 1
Absentee
Failsafe

rWNPE

PEBs Used

145875
144853
159492
155711
135184
137152
152010
151248
144759
118939
144688
122992
115009
159534
151409
145063
125515
144748
137737
147256
124675
144380
151774
144987
155163
229791
137498
154678
122995
155475
159359
134510
146657
142580
151849
159366
123123
146795
147853
229798
147839
100136
154987
146576
144929
147356
147356

155466

PEBUsed

Comments

WARNING: 2 PEBs used to open/close machines.
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PEBUsed

46 precincts processed
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PEBExceptionsReport
Berkeley PEB Exceptions Report

iVo # Op PEB Open Time Cl PEB Close Time Exception Type Precinct - Ballots Cast
5118722 146657 01/21/2012 07:04:50 146657 01/21/2012 19:04:34 Open Time Sangaree 1 - 203
5120412 155466 01/21/2012 07:41:07 100136 01/21/2012 19:04:57 >>>0/C PEBs<<< Westview 1 - 313
5120412 155466 01/21/2012 07:41:07 100136 01/21/2012 19:04:57 Open Time Westview 1 - 313
5120490 146657 01/21/2012 10:44:00 146657 01/21/2012 19:03:40 Open Time Sangaree 1 - 138
5120611 145063 01/21/2012 07:04:04 145063 01/21/2012 19:03:55 Open Time Hanahan 1 - 301
5120776 147356 01/13/2012 10:07:40 147356 01/21/2012 18:08:56 >>0pen Date<< Absentee - 239
Failsafe - 10
5120776 147356 01/13/2012 10:07:40 147356 01/21/2012 18:08:56 Open Time Absentee - 239
Failsafe - 10
5120776 147356 01/13/2012 10:07:40 147356 01/21/2012 18:08:56 Close Time Absentee - 239
Failsafe - 10
5122016 144380 01/21/2012 07:07:17 144380 01/21/2012 19:12:18 Open Time Jamestown - 23
5122214 144380 01/21/2012 07:15:54 144380 01/21/2012 19:09:28 Open Time Jamestown - 41
5124394 147356 01/03/2012 13:41:33 147356 01/21/2012 19:04:24 >>0pen Date<< Absentee - 199
Failsafe - 3
5124394 147356 01/03/2012 13:41:33 147356 01/21/2012 19:04:24 Open Time Absentee - 199
Failsafe - 3
5124404 152010 01/21/2012 07:13:22 152010 01/21/2012 19:08:24 Open Time Carnes Cross RD 1 - 256
5126350 146657 01/21/2012 07:06:54 146657 01/21/2012 19:05:39 Open Time Sangaree 1 - 112
5128486 151409 01/21/2012 07:00:26 151409 01/21/2012 19:19:18 Open Time Goose Creek 1 - 108
5132524 147356 01/03/2012 13:39:19 147356 01/21/2012 18:06:55 >>0pen Date<< Absentee - 31
5132524 147356 01/03/2012 13:39:19 147356 01/21/2012 18:06:55 Open Time Absentee - 31
5132524 147356 01/03/2012 13:39:19 147356 01/21/2012 18:06:55 Close Time Absentee - 31
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